
Black Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gindea Catalin (06/090) 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 11

Mori Samuele (06/092) 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 8

Hanganu Leonard Adrian (06/091) 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 10 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 10

Giusti Carmine (06/093) 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 3

Hanganu Pietro (06/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gindea Catalin 06/090 40 79 1,98

Mori Samuele 06/092 40 73 1,82

Hanganu Leonard Adrian 06/091 40 48 1,20

Giusti Carmine 06/093 40 46 1,15

Hanganu Pietro 06/094 0 0 0,00

Central Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 7

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 1 0 0

Sereni Davide (06/586) 2 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 3

Massaro Filippo (06/589) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 6 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 3

Trenti Davide (06/587) 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 40 76 1,90

Fani Giacomo 06/588 36 45 1,25

Sereni Davide 06/586 30 38 1,27

Massaro Filippo 06/589 30 30 1,00

Trenti Davide 06/587 24 29 1,21

Dart Pals Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fratini Lucas (06/574) 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 6

Oretti Filippo (06/576) 4 11 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Rialti Andrea (06/578) 3 4 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4

Sassoli Andrea (06/575) 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 3

Milizia Mirko (06/786) 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 1

Pietrini Stefano (06/577) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorini Michele (06/787) 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fratini Lucas 06/574 40 84 2,10

Oretti Filippo 06/576 28 48 1,71

Rialti Andrea 06/578 28 44 1,57

Sassoli Andrea 06/575 30 35 1,17

Milizia Mirko 06/786 20 13 0,65

Pietrini Stefano 06/577 4 4 1,00

Pastorini Michele 06/787 10 3 0,30

The Army Of Dartness

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsini Roberto (06/579) 4 3 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 9

Ceccherini Serena (06/581) 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 11

Meucci Simone (06/580) 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 1 0

Poggianti Iury (06/585) 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 3 7 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 8

Ceccherini Annibale (06/582) 2 1 4 2 1 0 3 0 2 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 3 3

Bartoli Francesca (06/583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bruni Marco (06/584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Roberto 06/579 40 76 1,90

Ceccherini Serena 06/581 40 68 1,70

Meucci Simone 06/580 33 34 1,03

Poggianti Iury 06/585 20 23 1,15

Ceccherini Annibale 06/582 22 19 0,86

Bartoli Francesca 06/583 5 11 2,20

Bruni Marco 06/584 0 0 0,00



The Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dema Denis (06/527) 1 0 3 5 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 3 1 4 6 4 5 4 1 3 2 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 6

Pallotti Daniela (06/529) 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 1 1 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 1

Sereni Pamela (06/526) 1 1 1 0 4 7 4 2 2 6 1 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 0

Speta Andrea (06/528) 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tapinassi Christian (06/531) 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Serafini Moreno (06/834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dema Denis 06/527 36 56 1,56

Curinga Domenico 06/530 38 46 1,21

Pallotti Daniela 06/529 35 38 1,09

Sereni Pamela 06/526 23 24 1,04

Speta Andrea 06/528 13 11 0,85

Tapinassi Christian 06/531 10 10 1,00

Serafini Moreno 06/834 5 3 0,60

Viking Adventure Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 3 9 4 9 4 11 4 11 3 9 1 3 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 8

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 1 3 2 6 3 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 9

Ruggero Stefano (06/535) 3 4 2 5 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 8 1 2 4 5 4 8 0 0

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 5 2 2 3 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Langella Federico (06/534) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 35 98 2,80

Andreani Andrea 06/533 30 61 2,03

Ristori Cesare 06/532 21 57 2,71

Ruggero Stefano 06/535 25 43 1,72

Bigoni Federico 06/539 19 27 1,42

Langella Federico 06/534 13 22 1,69

Acciai Massimo 06/538 7 10 1,43

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 10 9 0,90


